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Einzelwertung Bezirksliga - Saison 2022/ 2023

Name

Marc Copei
Alissia Riebe
Jonas Gilg

Annemarie Nagel
Lea Gromes

Peter Kinemann
Manfred Plate
Daniel Schmidt
Fabian Heinsch
Hendrik Gromes
Jan Brauer

Jargen Schwier
Daniel Theis
Michael Copei
André Wormann
Klaus-Peter Wagner
Patrick Schadewitz
Thorsten Reimers
Chris Blume
Friederike Klein
Mandy Nowak
Michael Bannert

E / Rick

"R 16.10."

"R 21.10."

Klub

Hannover 96 I
Victoria Burgdorf I
Hannover 96 Il

Victoria Burgdorf Il
Hannover 96 Il
Solide Uchte

Victoria Burgdorf II
Hannover 96 Il
Hannover 96 Il
Hannover 96 Il

Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il
Solide Uchte

Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il
Hannover 96 Il
Solide Uchte

Victoria Burgdorf Il
Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il
Hannover 96 Il
Solide Uchte
Hannover 96 Il

Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il
Gelb Blau Wunstorf Il

Punkte Spiele

25,0
23,0
20,0

19,0
16,0
15,0
15,0
14,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
11,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
15
0,5

Uve Bartsch

Stand: 06.11.2022
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@ Pkt.

12,5
5,8
20,0

4,8
8,0
7,5
3,8
4,7
6,5
6,5
6,5
55
50
4,5
4,5
2,3
4,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,8
0,5



